16630 COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

Professional Experiences:

1958

1958

1971

1972

1973

1973
1974
1974

1974

1975

1975
1976
1976

1978

1978

1978

1978

- present

- present

- 1974

- 1974
- present

- present
- present
- present

- 1977
- 1978

- present
- present

- present
- present
- present
- present

- present

Mayo Clinic

Rochester, Minnesota

Consultant, Oncology Staff

St. Mary's, Methodist Hospitals
Rochester, Minnesota

Staff, Oncology

Associate Editor, Cancer Yearbook

Chairman, Gastrointestinal Cancer Committee
Eastern Cooperative Oncology Group

Cochairman, Gastr01ntestlnal Tumor Study
Group, DCT, NCI

Phase I Study Group, DCT, NCI
Consultant, Medical Letter
Oncologic Drug Advisory Committee, FDA

Committee on Cancer Immunotherapy,
Immunology Branch, NCI

Board of Directors, American Society
for Clinical Oncology

Editorial Board, Cancer
Associate Editor, Cancer Medicine

Special Advisory Committee, Sec'y Califano,
DHEW

President-elect, American Society of
Clinical Oncology

Chairman, Clinical Program Subcommittee,
American Association for Cancer Research

Council on Cancer, American Medical
Association

Board of Directors, Society for
Clinical Trials



