16630 COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

Professional Experiences:

	1958 - present	Mayo Clinic Rochester, Minnesota Consultant, Oncology Staff
	1958 - present	St. Mary's, Methodist Hospitals Rochester, Minnesota Staff, Oncology
	1971 - 1974	Associate Editor, Cancer Yearbook
	1972 - 1974	Chairman, Gastrointestinal Cancer Committee Eastern Cooperative Oncology Group
	1973 - present	Cochairman, Gastrointestinal Tumor Study Group, DCT, NCI
	1973 - present	Phase I Study Group, DCT, NCI
	1974 - present	Consultant, Medical Letter
	1974 - present	Oncologic Drug Advisory Committee, FDA
	1974 - 1977	Committee on Cancer Immunotherapy, Immunology Branch, NCI
	1975 - 1978	Board of Directors, American Society for Clinical Oncology
_	1975 - present	Editorial Board, Cancer
	1976 - present	Associate Editor, Cancer Medicine
	1976 - present	Special Advisory Committee, Sec'y Califano, DHEW
	1978 - present	President-elect, American Society of Clinical Oncology
	1978 - present	Chairman, Clinical Program Subcommittee, American Association for Cancer Research
	1978 - present	Council on Cancer, American Medical Association
	1978 - present	Board of Directors, Society for Clinical Trials